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-ERE verbs 

regere to rule 

regō I rule 

regis you rule (one person) 

regit he / she rules 

regimus we rule 

regitis you rule (more than one person) 

regunt they rule 

• The part of the verb that ends in -ere is called the infinitive. 

• In English, the infinitive starts with the word “to”, followed by the 

name of the verb. 

• -ere verbs are the third conjugation, or group, of Latin verbs. 

• The -ere group of verbs is the second biggest group. 

To make the part of the verb that 

you need, chop off the -ere to 

make the stem, then add the right 

ending. 

© Light Bulb Languages 2017 CS http://www.lightbulblanguages.co.uk 

-ERE verbs 

regere to rule 

regō I rule 

regis you rule (one person) 

regit he / she rules 

regimus we rule 

regitis you rule (more than one person) 

regunt they rule 

• The part of the verb that ends in -ere is called the infinitive. 

• In English, the infinitive starts with the word “to”, followed by the 

name of the verb. 

• -ere verbs are the third conjugation, or group, of Latin verbs. 

• The -ere group of verbs is the second biggest group. 

To make the part of the verb that 

you need, chop off the -ere to 

make the stem, then add the right 

ending. 


